GN, Sector - V, Salt Lake City, Kolkata -700091, West 
Bengal. Tele: 03344041499 

Tel. No.: 033-44009999,44041499 FAX: 033-44041490. 

RailTel/Tender/SLT/ER/HQ/2024-25/1554  

Page 2 of 3 

6 
वर्वज्ञावर्पत र्नवर्वदा िू्य  )जीएसटी सदहत )/ 
Advertised tender value (Incl. GST) 

रु. 15,18,124.00 
(र्पन्रह लाख अठारह हजार एक सौ चौबीस रुर्पये िात्र) 
Rs. 15,18,124.00  
(Rupees Fifteen Lakh Eighteen Thousand One Hundred 
Twenty-Four only) 

7 
बयाना रालश (ईएििी)/ 
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 

रु. 31,000.00 
िात्र इकतीस हजार रुर्पये 
Rs. 31,000.00 
(Rupees thirty-one thousand only) 

8 

र्नवर्वदा दस्तार्वेज की लागत (जीएसटी 
सदहत)/ 
Cost of Tender Document  

रु. 590/- (जीएसटी सदहत) 
(र्पााँच सौ नब्लबे रुर्पये िात्र जीएसटी सदहत) 
Rs. 590 /- (Incl. GST) 
(Rupees Five Hundred Ninety only including GST) 

1.  र्पीिीएफ प्रारूर्प िें र्नवर्वदा दस्तार्वेज िेल ककया जाएगा और हािा कॉर्पी रेलटेल कायाालय से र्नवर्वदाकतााओं को भेजी